Summer 2022 Course Schedule
ﬁ Session  Begin Date End Date
1 May 31,2022 July 20, 2022
Andrew College

1854

BUILDING/ROOM LEGEND

ADS HOUSE Andrew Serves House MUSIC Music Building - Downtown

BERRYM CERAMIC Berryman Ceramics Studio - Downtown NB NRR No building/room required

JAMISON Visual Arts Building OM THEATRE Old Main Building (Liddie Murphy Theatre)
JC Jones Chapel ON Online course

PB Parker Building (Jinks Physical Education Complex) SC Science Building

LB PT3LAB Library (Computer Lab/Classroom) SuU Suarez Building

LB IWRC Library Interdisciplinary Writing and Reading Center STAPLES Staples Building (formerly Warren Bush)

Online Course Information
Classroom listed as ACOP (Andrew College Online Program) or CANVAS
First Time Login

Username: lowercase last name + last 4 digits of student ID number (EX: smith4567)
Password: student ID number + capitalized first letter of last name (EX: 1234567S)

Additional Fees

Students may be required to verify identification if taking exams at a testing location. Proctored testing fees vary between locations and are generally $25-$50. Students should check with
the testing location for availability and fee information.

Specific Course Information
ENG 099 All students are required to purchase courseware for the course.

ENG 111 All students are required to purchase courseware for the course.

Enrollment Consent: To enroll in course with required (REQ) enrollment consent, advisor or instructor should send an email requesting the student be enrolled to
registrar@andrewcollege.edu.

NOTE: Class schedule is updated regularly. Course offerings and enrollment numbers are accurate as of the date/time of update. Last update: 09/28/2021.
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Course
Number

BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BUS
CHE
CHE
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
ENG
ENG
HED
HIS
MAT
MAT
MAT
NUR
RES
RES
SAG

121
123
124
227
117
111
121
105
110
115
120
112
224
220
101
111
113
201
205
120
205
100

Section Course Title

01 General Biology |

01 Human Anat. & Phys |
01 Human Anat. & Phy Il
01 Microbiology

01  Prof Bookkeep/Quick
01 Intro Chemistry |

01 General Chemistry |
01 Medical Terminology
01 RegStruc & Mgmt
01 Cancer Reg Oper

01 Cancer Code & Stage
01 English Comp I

O1 American Litll

01 Medical Terminology
01  Survey World Civ |
01 College Algebra

O1 Precal Trigonometry
O1 Intro to Statistics

A Nurs Care Adults Il

A Clinical Prac |

A Cardio Dis/Trmt

O1 Intro to Regen Agri

Credit
Hours
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Meeting
Start Time End Time Days
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
Online Online Online
8:00AM 5:00PM T
12:.00PM 6:50PM TR
9:00AM 11:50AM TR
Online Online Online

Building
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
STAPLE
RESP
JC
ON

Room Instructor
CANVAS K Stancil
ACOP P Latimer
ACOP P Latimer
CANVAS K Stancil
CANVAS ] Grant
CANVAS A Keasling
CANVAS A Keasling
ACOP P Zinkann
ACOP P Zinkann
ACOP P Zinkann
ACOP P Zinkann
CANVAS  STAFF
CANVAS  STAFF
CANVAS K Brown
CANVAS  CRoberts
ACOP T Teal
CANVAS G long
ACOP T Teal
NURS Cartwright
CLINIC L Shaw
101 K Brown
ACOP A Redhead

Enroliment
Consent

Enroliment
Limit
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
25
25
25
15
15
25

Enrolled



