

Library (Computer Lab/Classroom)

Summer 2022 Course Schedule

Session Begin Date End Date
1 May 31, 2022 July 20, 2022

SU

Suarez Building

BUILDING/ROOM LEGEND

ADS HOUSE	Andrew Serves House	MUSIC	Music Building - Downtown
BERRYM CERAMIC	Berryman Ceramics Studio - Downtown	NB NRR	No building/room required
JAMISON	Visual Arts Building	OM THEATRE	Old Main Building (Liddie Murphy Theatre)
JC	Jones Chapel	ON	Online course
РВ	Parker Building (Jinks Physical Education Complex)	SC	Science Building

LB IWRC Library Interdisciplinary Writing and Reading Center STAPLES Staples Building (formerly Warren Bush)

Online Course Information Classroom listed as ACOP (Andrew College Online Program) or CANVAS

First Time Login

LB PT3LAB

Username: lowercase last name + last 4 digits of student ID number (EX: smith4567)

Password: student ID number + capitalized first letter of last name (EX: 1234567S)

Additional Fees

Students may be required to verify identification if taking exams at a testing location. Proctored testing fees vary between locations and are generally \$25-\$50. Students should check with the testing location for availability and fee information.

Specific Course Information

ENG 099 All students are required to purchase courseware for the course.

ENG 111 All students are required to purchase courseware for the course.

Enrollment Consent: To enroll in course with required (REQ) enrollment consent, advisor or instructor should send an email requesting the student be enrolled to registrar@andrewcollege.edu.

NOTE: Class schedule is updated regularly. Course offerings and enrollment numbers are accurate as of the date/time of update. Last update: 09/28/2021.

	Course				Credit Meeting			Enrollment	Enrollment					
Session	Nun	nber	Section	Course Title	Hours	Start Time E	nd Time	Days	Building	Room	Instructor	Consent	Limit	Enrolled
1	BIO	121	01	General Biology I	4	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	K Stancil		25	
1	BIO	123	01	Human Anat. & Phys I	4	Online	Online O	nline	ON	ACOP	P Latimer		25	
1	BIO	124	01	Human Anat. & Phy II	4	Online	Online O	nline	ON	ACOP	P Latimer		25	
1	BIO	227	01	Microbiology	4	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	K Stancil		25	
1	BUS	117	01	Prof Bookkeep/Quick	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	J Grant		25	
1	CHE	111	01	Intro Chemistry I	4	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	A Keasling		25	
1	CHE	121	01	General Chemistry I	4	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	A Keasling		25	
1	CRM	105	01	Medical Terminology	2	Online	Online O	nline	ON	ACOP	P Zinkann		25	
1	CRM	110	01	Reg Struc & Mgmt	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	ACOP	P Zinkann		25	
1	CRM	115	01	Cancer Reg Oper	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	ACOP	P Zinkann		25	
1	CRM	120	01	Cancer Code & Stage	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	ACOP	P Zinkann		25	
1	ENG	112	01	English Comp II	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	STAFF		25	
1	ENG	224	01	American Lit II	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	STAFF		25	
1	HED	220	01	Medical Terminology	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	K Brown		20	
1	HIS	101	01	Survey World Civ I	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	C Roberts		25	
1	MAT	111	01	College Algebra	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	ACOP	T Teal		25	
1	MAT	113	01	Precal Trigonometry	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	CANVAS	G Long		25	
1	MAT	201	01	Intro to Statistics	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	ACOP	T Teal		25	
1	NUR	205	Α	Nurs Care Adults II	6	8:00 AM	5:00 PM T	Γ	STAPLE	NURS	Cartwright		25	
1	RES	120	Α	Clinical Prac I	3	12:00 PM	6:50 PM T	ΓR	RESP	CLINIC	L Shaw		15	
1	RES	205	Α	Cardio Dis/Trmt	3	9:00 AM	11:50 AM T	ΓR	JC	101	. K Brown		15	
1	SAG	100	01	Intro to Regen Agri	3	Online	Online O	nline	ON	ACOP	A Redhead		25	